
19:30 Uhr Castanea 23:00 Uhr Lauenburg

12:45 Uhr
18:00 Uhr

LHK Arena
LHK Arena

15:45 Uhr Castanea08:45 Uhr

18:15 Uhr

LKH Arena
(Pendelverkehr)
LKH Arena
(Pendelverkehr)

12:00 Uhr

16:00 Uhr

16:00 Uhr
00:00 Uhr

01:00 Uhr

Reichen-
bachplatz
Castanea
(Pendelverkehr)
Lauenburg
Castanea
(Pendelverkehr)
Lauenburg

Landesschützentag 14.04. + 15.04.2023
Busplan (alle Abfahrten)

Lauenburg

Lauenburg Castanea LKH Arena Reichenbachplatz

Castanea

Freitag 14.05.

Samstag, 15.04.


